

2018年11月11日

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound with Rafter :-					
Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick including reflecting glass beads @ - do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (20) (21)					
At edge for BT bottom					
1.5 to m ² @ Rs 886.5 / m ²					
→ Rs 1431.69 =					
(17) At edge for new CC bottom					
200 m ² @ Rs 988.82 / m ²					
→ Rs 197764 =					
(18) Providing and fixing logo of Maintenance Project :-					
Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo as per M&R					
- do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (17) (21)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11025.15 / No					
→ Rs 33075 =					
Rs 7104049 =					

Continuation

112 Nos @ Rs 683.26/Nos

→ Rs 76525.00

(15) Planting of trees their
maintenance-

Planting of trees by
the road side in 0.60m
dia holes, 1m deep - do
- do - 100

Qty vide item M.B Page (20)

40 Nos @ Rs 1305.10/Nos

→ Rs 52204.00

(16) Road marking with hot
applied thermoplastic